

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.07.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>PKC,J</u> Perused the report of the Registry dated 08.07.2026. 2. Sri Keerthi Teja Kondaveeti, learned Government Pleader attached to the office of learned Additional Advocate General for the respondents prays for time to resubmit the counter affidavit. 3. Post on 23.07.2026. _____ RNT,J _____ PKC,J AG	